[Option]
Series ZM
Vacuum Ejector
All in One!
� Built-in suction filter and silencer
� Air supply valve for generating a vacuum
� Vacuum release valve (equipped with a flow
   volume adjustment valve)

—
986
How to Order
Vacuum Ejector
With Valve and Switch
Series ZM
[Option]
Note) CE compliant: For
DC only.
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Lead wire length
5A20ZS
AA20ZS
1A36VJ10
3A36VJ10
4A20VJ10
Nil
6
10
15
20
25
30
300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
ZM Nozzle diameter Body style Standard supply pressure
Quick Delivery/Model
05
07
10
13
15
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm
1.3 mm
1.5 mm
2
4
6
1
3
5
M
S
H
0.35 MPa (Double diffuser) (Except nozzles diameter   05
,,
 and   15
,,
 type)
0.45 MPa (Single diffuser) (Nozzle diameter   13
,,
and   15
,,
 only)
0.5 MPa (Double diffuser) (Except nozzles diameter   15
,,
 type)

other types of malfunctions.
Caution
How to Order
<Without valve>
For single unit
For manifold, common SUP
For Manifold, individual SUP
<With valve>
For single unit
For manifold, common SUP
For manifold, individual SUP
ZM052H
ZM072H
ZM102H
ZM132H
ZM051H-K5LZ (-Q) ZM131H-K5LZ (-Q)
ZM051H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q) ZM131H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q)
ZM071H-K5LZ (-Q) ZM131M-K5LZ (-Q)
ZM071H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q) ZM131M-K5LZ-E15 (-Q)
ZM101H-K5LZ (-Q)
ZM101H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q)
<Without valve/Single unit> <With valve/Single unit>
987

Equipment
P1009-P1066-E.qxd  08.9.30 2:58 PM  Page 1009
How to Order
Nozzle diameter
Body type
Standard supply pressure
Switch model
Solenoid valve rated voltage
Valve
Thread type
05
07
10
13
15
1
3
5
Note) When the product is used for the
manifold, the exhaust air of the
operating ejector may enter the
vacuum port (V) of the non-operating
ejector and be released if there are
an operating and non-operating
ejector. In order to reduce the
exhaust intrusion, consider using a
special double check valve (-X107).
∗ G thread
The thread ridge shape is
compatible with the G thread
standard (JIS B0202), but
other shapes are not
conforming to ISO16030 and
ISO1179.
H 0.5 MPa
M 0.35 MPa
S 0.45 MPa
Nil Rc
T NPTF
F G
K      With air supply valve, Vacuum release valve
5 24 VDC
C
CL
CN
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm
1.3 mm
1.5 mm
M (0.35) S (0.45) H (0.5)
P5022-6-1 (0.6 m)
P5022-6-2 (3 m)
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm
1.3 mm
1.5 mm
Series ZMA
Vacuum Ejector
With Solid State Timer
For single unit
Common SUP for manifold
Individual SUP for manifold
Note)
Note)
∗ Refer to “Table (1)” for selection
of standard supply pressure and
nozzle diameter.
∗
1 point setting, No analog output available
3 turns, NPN output
1 point setting, No analog output available

R
L
How to Order Ejector Manifold
Example) Manifold model no.:   ZZMA04-SR (1 pc.)
Ejector model no.   : ∗ ZMA073H-K5-T14C (4 pcs.)
1017
Series ZMAVacuum Ejector
With Solid State Timer
L1
1StationsL
28 ±1.5
40 ±1.5
56 ±1.5
2
44 ±1.5
56 ±1.5
72 ±1.5
3
60 ±1.5
72 ±1.5
88 ±1.5
4
76 ±1.5
88 ±1.5
104 ±1.5
5
92 ±1.5
104 ±1.5
120 ±1.5
6
108 ±2.0
120 ±2.0
136 ±2.0
7
124 ±2.0
136 ±2.0
152 ±2.0
8
140 ±2.0
152 ±2.0
168 ±2.0
9
156 ±2.0
168 ±2.0
184 ±2.0
10
(mm)
172 ±2.0
184 ±2.0
200 ±2.0
L2
L3
Manifold
ZZMA  Number of ejectors        Common EXH port   Port position
1/8 (Rc, NPTF, G)
Individual air pressure supply port (P)
2 x Rc1/8
Vacuum port (V)
1/2, 3/4 (Rc, NPTF, G)
Common exhaust port (EXH)
1/4 (Rc, NPTF, G)
Common air pressure supply port (P)
2 x M5 x 0.8
Common air pressure exhaust port (PE)
RightLeft
Mounting hole
4 x ø5.6
Pitch
10
A
A: Release flow rate adjusting needle with lock nut
1018
Series  ZMA

P1009-P1066-E.qxd  08.9.30 2:58 PM  Page 1020